ADDENDUM - 1

Date: 23-Nov-2017 mﬂ
Subject: RFQ Ref# UNDP/AFG/RFQ/2017/0000001819 A

Procurement of Generator Spare Parts for UNDP CO.

Dear Sir or Madam,

UNDP hereby wishes to extend the deadline from 24/11/2017 to 26-11-2017 1:30
AM EST.

Yours sincerely,

UNDP Afghanistan
23-Nov-2017



